C11K17D, Cast Bronze Ground Clamp
with Lay-in Feature, for Water Pipe,
Rebar, Ground Rod, to Tap
Conductor
By Burndy
Catalog # C11K17D
Cast Bronze Ground Clamp w/Lay-in Feature, 1/2"-1" Water Pipe,
#4-#6 Rebar, 3/8"-1" Ground Rod (Main), #10 Sol-#2 Str Ground,
Silicon Bronze H/W.
Features
Lay-In Feature
Connects Grounding Conductor to Water Pipe, Copper Tube,
Ground Rod or Rebar
Open face design allows for a fast lay-in on the tap conductor
without need for cutting
Reverse bottom clamp for smaller size, rebar or rod
Application
For Connecting Grounding Conductor To Water Pipe, Copper
Tube, Ground Rod Or Rebar And Direct Burial
General
Catalog Number C11K17D
Construction Material - Main Cast Bronze Body
EU RoHS Indicator Yes
Material Copper
Material - Hardware DURIUM™ Silicon Bronze
Plated N
Plating Type Unplated
Sub Brand CLAMP
Type Ground Clamp
UPC 781810358634
UPC 14 Digit GTIN 00781810358634
Dimensions
Dimension - Height inch 1.64 in
Dimension - Height mm 41.7 mm
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm
58 mm
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
2.28 in
Dimension - Width inch 0.66 in
Dimension - Width mm 17 mm
Conductor Related
Conductor - Copper Str Size 10 AWG;9 AWG;8 AWG;7
AWG;6 AWG;5 AWG;4 AWG;3
AWG;2 AWG
Conductor - Copper Str Size
Range
10 AWG - 2 AWG
Conductor - Pipe EMT Size 1/2 in;3/4 in;1 in
Conductor - Pipe EMT Size
Range
1/2 in-1 in
Conductor - Rebar Size 4 ;5 ;6
Conductor - Rebar Size Range 4 -6
Conductor - Rod Size 3/8 in;1/2 in;5/8 in;3/4 in;7/8
in;1 in
Conductor - Rod Size Range 3/8 in-1 in
Certifications And Compliance
Buy America(n) Qualified Contact Manufacturer
Certification - CSA Approved No
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Listed Direct
Burial
Yes
Certification - UL Recognized No
Certification - cULus No
Industry Standard(s) UL467
Standards - Industry Standards
Met
UL467
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
UL Listed No
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 1
Product Assets
Catalogs - Burndy Grounding Catalog
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section E2 - Mechanical
Grounding
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_C11K16D_LineArt
Sales Drawings - 10037614-01_B
Specifications - C11K17D
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY-C11K17D-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025